

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1349 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 17, delete "North Star" and insert "Jim Oberstar" and delete "North Star"
- 1.3 and insert "Jim Oberstar"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 22, delete "104" and insert "140"
- 1.5 Page 11, line 4, before "either" insert ", subdivision 57a,"
- 1.6 Page 11, line 10, delete "Owners" and insert "An owner"
- 1.7 Page 11, line 11, delete "operators" and insert "an operator"
- 1.8 Page 12, line 19, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.9 Page 12, line 20, reinstate everything before the stricken "Owners"